
Dirty Dozen - Summer 2007
Monday, 6/4/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 8
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Monday, 6/11/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 8
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Monday, 6/18/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 8
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Colter Sports
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Monday, 6/25/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 8
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Free Agents
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Monday, 7/9/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 8

Team Dynasty
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Monday, 7/16/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 8

Strike Team
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Monday, 7/23/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 8

Dirty Dozen
Get Dirty
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Monday, 7/30/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 8

Team Dynasty
Dirty Dozen
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Monday, 8/6/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 8

Dirty Dozen
LFUMC
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Monday, 8/13/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 8

Strike Team
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